Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Drill chuck with straight shank, Type: 32

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

341265 32
4062406086633
31B

Description

Version:

- for right hand and left hand operation.
- slim design.

- targeted delivery of coolant.
Advantage:

- very flexible applications due to the straight shank.

- optimum holding torques at the tool.
Supplied with:

Torx chuck key with T-handle.
Through-coolant: yes, with max. 50 bar
Clamping range: 1-16 mm

External @: 50 mm

Drill head length open: 81.9 mm

Drill head length closed: 92 mm

Overall length: 141.9 mm

Shaft length: 60 mm

Technical description

Drill head length open
Clamping range
External @

Drill head length closed

81.9 mm
1-16 mm
50 mm

92 mm

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:13

1/2



Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Shaft length

Overall length

Shank @ D,

Concentricity

Balance quality G at rotational speed
Through-coolant

Type of product

60 mm
141.9 mm
32 mm
<20 um
G 6.3 at 15,000 rpm
yes, with max. 50 bar

Drill chuck

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge

24.02.2021 23:13 2/2



