Garant

Drill chuck with straight shank, Type: 32



Order data

Order number	341265 32
GTIN	4062406086633
Item class	31B

Description

Version:

- for right hand and left hand operation.
- · slim design.
- targeted delivery of coolant.

Advantage:

- \cdot very flexible applications due to the straight shank.
- optimum holding torques at the tool.

Supplied with:

Torx chuck key with T-handle. Through-coolant: yes, with max. 50 bar Clamping range: 1 - 16 mm External Ø: 50 mm Drill head length open: 81.9 mm Drill head length closed: 92 mm Overall length: 141.9 mm Shaft length: 60 mm

Technical description

Drill head length open	81.9 mm
Clamping range	1 - 16 mm
External Ø	50 mm
Drill head length closed	92 mm

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge

Shaft length	60 mm
Overall length	141.9 mm
Shank Ø D _s	32 mm
Concentricity	≤ 20 µm
Balance quality G at rotational speed	G 6.3 at 15,000 rpm
Through-coolant	yes, with max. 50 bar
Type of product	Drill chuck